



Housing Authority of the City of Pittsburgh

TABULATION OF BIDS

TITLE: IFB600-34-12G Section 504/UFAS Unit Reconfiguration at Pressley Street High-rise Apartments

BID OPENING DATE: 10/29/2012

BID OPENING TIME: 2:00 pm

BIDDERS NAME	TABULATION
Liokareas Construction	\$ 77,000.00
Air Technology	\$ 91,970.00
Plavchak Construction	\$ 93,500.00
Taylor Construction & Development	\$ 66,435.00

WITNESSED BY:

Heidi Davis
(first witness)
Grinnell Lisofski
(second witness)

DATE: 10/29/12

DATE: 10/29/12



Housing Authority of the City of Pittsburgh

TABULATION OF BIDS

TITLE: IFB600-34-12E Section 504/UFAS Unit Reconfiguration at Pressley Street High-rise Apartments

BID OPENING DATE: 10/29/2012

BID OPENING TIME: 2:00 pm

BIDDERS NAME	TABULATION
MBE Electric	\$ 16,900.00
Wheels Mechanical	\$ 22,600.00
Air Technology	\$ 23,757.00
Right Electric	\$ 37,000.00

WITNESSED BY:

Cherise Dae
(first witness)
Guinne M. Jurefski
(second witness)

DATE: 10/29/12

DATE: 10/29/12



Housing Authority
of the **City of Pittsburgh**

TABULATION OF BIDS

TITLE: IFB600-34-12H Section 504/UFAS Unit Reconfiguration at Pressley Street High-rise Apartments

BID OPENING DATE: 10/29/2012

BID OPENING TIME: 2:00 pm

BIDDERS NAME	TABULATION
DM&K	\$ 14,158.00
Controlled Climate Systems	\$ 83,600.00

WITNESSED BY:

John A. Davis
(first witness)
Grinne M. Kusefski
(second witness)

DATE: 10/29/12

DATE: 10/29/12



Housing Authority of the City of Pittsburgh

TABULATION OF BIDS

TITLE: IFB600-34-12P Section 504/UFAS Unit Reconfiguration at Pressley Street High-rise Apartments

BID OPENING DATE: 10/29/2012

BID OPENING TIME: 2:00 pm

BIDDERS NAME	TABULATION
East End Plumbing	\$ 13,500.00
Wheels Mech	\$ 26,500.00

WITNESSED BY:

Heidi Dims
(first witness)
Corinne M. Lisowski
(second witness)

DATE: 10/29/12

DATE: 10/29/12